

Copenhagen, 9. august 2017

wiai Kupiacu amnouncumum	ketplace announcem	ent
--------------------------	--------------------	-----

First North Bond Market

Energi Danmark A/S – admission to trading on First North Bond Market

At the request of Energi Danmark A/S the bond below will be traded on First North Bond Market as from 11 August 2017.

ISIN Name Payments pr. year Maturity date
DK0030400973 Energi DK FRN 20 4 22 June 2020

This information is distributed by request from Certified Adviser, Nordea Bank AB (publ). For further information, please contact Nordea Bank AB (publ) on +45 33 33 33 33.

First North is the brand name for the MTF/alternative markets place operated by Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S, Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd, Nasdaq Iceland hf. and Nasdaq Stockholm AB respectively.